Code :
Itinéraire
Transporteur :
Capacité :
Commentaire:

Itinéraire :

Itinéraire / Services
P 208

: TAILLY / CORCELLES LES ARTS / EBATY

TRANSARC
59 Places
Selon calendrier scolaire

Point d'arrét

Tailly Ecole
Corcelles-Les-Arts Ecole
Corcelles-Les-Arts Masse
Ebaty Ecole
Corcelles-Les-Arts Ecole

CORCELLES LES ARTS / EBATY / TAILLY
Point d'arrét

Ebaty Ecole

Corcelles-Les-Arts Ecole

Tailly Ecole

Corcelles-Les-Arts Ecole
Corcelles-Les-Arts Masse

Ebaty Ecole

Km jours usuels :
HREF !

Im-jv
08:10
08:15
08:20
08:25
08:30

Im-jv--
11:53
11:58
12:03
12:08
12:13
12:18

Im-jv--
13:05
13:10
13:15
13:20
13:25

Im-jv--
16:18
16:23
16:28
16:33
16:38
16:43
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